
計 順位 釣果
順
位

18 19 20 21 25 29 22 27 32 23 28 30 24 26 31 8

112 6

15 1

17 19 20 22 26 30 21 28 31 24 27 29 23 25 32

66

5

17 18 20 23 27 31 24 25 30 21 26 32 22 28 29 3

120 4

19 3

17 18 19 24 28 32 23 26 29 22 25 31 21 27 30

111

14

22 23 24 17 25 29 18 28 31 19 26 32 20 27 30

112

13

21 23 24 18 26 30 17 27 32 20 25 31 19 28 29

107

12

21 22 24 19 27 31 20 26 29 17 28 30 18 25 32

75

7

21 22 23 20 28 32 19 25 30 18 27 29 17 26 31

83

5

26 27 28 17 21 29 19 24 30 20 22 31 18 23 32

88

15

25 27 28 18 22 30 20 23 29 19 21 32 17 24 31 3

92 5

17 4

25 26 28 19 23 31 17 22 32 18 24 29 20 21 30 2

90 3

16 5

25 26 27 20 24 32 18 21 31 17 23 30 19 22 29

64

4

30 31 32 17 21 25 20 23 26 18 24 27 19 22 28 4

106 1

21 4

29 31 32 18 22 26 19 24 25 17 23 28 20 21 27

94

14

29 30 32 19 23 27 18 21 28 20 22 25 17 24 26

78

10

29 30 31 20 24 28 17 22 27 19 21 26 18 23 25

74

3

1472 56 1528
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88

104

100

64

115

94

78

74

釣果数計

127

66

130

111

112

107

75

83

15

1 3 5 5

30

計 釣果数

32

対戦者

菊池　真二
釣果数

勝点

654 335 180 164 139

31

1

17 13 9 4

1

31

対戦者

畑　希久枝
釣果数

勝点

30

対戦者

高橋　秀忠
釣果数

勝点

43

3

30

0

23 15 3 10

29

対戦者

1 3
中山　晋一

釣果数

勝点

28

対戦者

出口　慶子
釣果数

勝点

31

1

44

5

14 8 6 5

27

対戦者

4 12
新保　貴志

釣果数

勝点

26

対戦者

3 7
瀬木　一平

釣果数

勝点

34

3

36

5

22 11 15 10

25

対戦者

花岡　毅
釣果数

勝点

24

対戦者

伊藤　俊治
釣果数

勝点

38

1

26

0

21 7 9 8

23

対戦者

各務　稔
釣果数

勝点

22

対戦者

奥山　直樹
釣果数

勝点

0

21 16 7 5

1 5 0

21

対戦者

梶田　翼
釣果数

勝点

20

対戦者

谷　鉄也
釣果数

勝点

3

19

対戦者

2 5
笹俣　共邦

釣果数

勝点

18

対戦者

江崎　美和
釣果数

勝点

56

3

21 17 16 10

3 5

17

対戦者

5 14
平島　武宏

釣果数

勝点

ゼッ
ケン
番号

会員№
区分

予選 決勝

氏名 １回戦 ２回戦 ３回戦 ４回戦 ５回戦

48

1

21 15 13

0 0 5 0

16 10 7 3

0

5 3

59

5

54

3

58

5

36

31 4 9 8

5 0 1 3

30 8 12 8

5 1 1

0 5 5 5

1

14 6 8 11

0 1 3 3

3 0 1 0

17 17 15 13

1 3 3 3

0 1 1 1

28 10 11 13

3 3 5 5

0 0 1

5 1 0 5

16 9 13 10

3 5 3 3

23 14 11 6

5 1 5 0


